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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
1444 SOUTH 12TH STREET

BARGAIN Modern 1 rm. home In aood condition thruout. Has shop
bldi. on rear of lot. rented at 125 per mo. An exceptional value.
Price 14500. CALL COBURN L. GRABENHORST.

GROCERY BUSINESS
Located In thriving Salem suburban area, Gross sales In 1041
192.000. 3 y. old bldg., 40i80 ft. Includes fl rm. owner's quarters.
Corner location, plenty at pa ruing. CALL PETER GEISER.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
114 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris Peter Oeleer - Ben RoUen

c217

TODAY'S BIG
VALUE NEWS!
"14 KARAT" BUYS
FOR DISCRIMINATING USED CAR BUYERS

1946 Pontiac Tudor, R&H, A-- l Car $1245

1946 Chev. Aero Sedan, R&H, two tone $1295

1949 Ford Line Cpe. Seat covers, W.S. tires .. $1695

1946 Ford Conv. Club Cpe. Loaded $1295

1949 Willys Jeepster. A $2000 car for $1595

1947 Ford 6 Cyl. 4 Dr. Sedan. R&H, as low as $1195

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

Just Right for You
This attractive 2 bedroom home with attached garage, about T years old.
A nice place for little money only 14300.

Thinking About Schools?
Here's an excellent 2 bedroom home, about 25 years old, with full base-

ment, attached garage, located with 4 blocks of Senior and Junior High
schools, very close to playgrounds and shopping center. Owners have
moved to Eugene. MAKE AN OFFER.

Now Is the Time to Buy That Home
Take a look at this 1 bedroom home. The living room Is 13x20:
there are 3 bedrooms down, large up: Insulated and Has
large corner lot with big shade trees. A good deal for 19400.

Want 3 Bedrooms on One Floor?
We have a new one In the Englewood school district. Has lovely hardwood
floon, separate dining room, nice fireplace, lota of flowers around the
yard. 111.500.

Own Your Own Park
It's beautiful with many giant oaks, an abundance of shrubbery and flow-

ers, large cement patio with rock fireplace. Fine 3 bedroom home, wall
to wall carpeting, double plumbing, party room In basement. 7 acres,
nearly all In filberts, some walnuts. Good small stable and chicken house.

A Place You Must See
Owner will take In good suburban home as part payment.

20 MORE CARS TO CHOOSE FROM
PRICED $250 TO ,$1000

The Car Lot of Sensational Values
and Cars with a Personality
Don't Forget the Location!

Valley Motor Mart
OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

477 Court St.
Evenings - J - 80SS

HAVE A BUSINESS executive who needa
a real nice 3 bdrm. home. Will pay good
rent. Guarantee excellent care of prop-trt-y.

Will take 12 months lease.

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 1031 Portland Rd.

Ja217- -

1 OR I BDRM. unfurn. house needed soma
time In Oct. Not over $55 per month.
Ph. Ja320

WANTED: 2 bdrm. house, garage. PreL
chicken house. Middle aged couple, both
working.Ph. Ja217

TWO BEDROOM unfurn. apt. or duplex
wanted. Will lease. Need Oct. 1$ or be
fore. Write Capital Journal bos 396.

Ja21t

BUSINESS MAN, wife, 3 small children,
want 2 or 3 bdrm. house. Very good
reference. Phone Mr. Blundel),

Ja217

FAMILY OF THREE desire 2 BR hae.
furn. or part. furn. Ph. eve. Ja218

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Bl'LOVA wrist watch within two

blocks of Oreyhound bua depot. Reward.
Ph. 387M. k218

LOST: FEMALE Irish Setter. Vicinity
Fairgrounds. Chlld'a pet. Reward. Ph.
2 7909. k318

LOST: AMERICAN Legion cap with In- -
srripiion Bpringneia, Oregon 40. aa year
disc Metal stars and wings. Reward to
finder. Jack Larson, 332 7th, Spring-
field. Ore. k2I

MISCELLANEOUS
GAS FLOOR furnace or trade for 375

sal. oil tank. Ph. 26150. m217

LES SPRINGER, men's hatter. 4fl4 Court.
We close Saturdays 12:30. m218

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolpta Blda. State St Commercial Stx
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIALS

NON-METALL-

SHEATHED CABLE

12 GAUGE - 2 CONDUCTOR

T COIL

$9.95

ELECTRIC DEPT., BASEMENT

Sears, Roebuck & Co.

550 N. CAPITOL STREET

PHONE

STEEL AND Aluminum Window Frame.
Cnjrment, Double Hunt and Commercial
Typea. PUMILITE . Wt Salem, main
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

MV RENT and private house privileges
for 1 or 3 compatible ladles, nice room,
good location, Brlcfst If desired. Ph.
33280 Jka 19

WELL FT'RN. rnu. Private bath. Close in
On bus line. Ph. Jk218

BASEMENT light housekeeping room. 888
N Com'l. Jk217

LG. SLEEPING room with kitchen priv
325. 240 N. 14th. Jk217

LARGE SLEEPING ROOM, employed per-
son. 94S N. Winter. Ph. jk219

SINGLE OR DOUBLE Sleeping rm. 804 N.
14th. jk219

G. 1ST fir. Bleeping room. Hot Ss cold
water. 481 N. High. Jk218

SLEEPING ROOMS. PH. jk237
CLOSE IN Sleeping rm. Ph. 36318. Jk226

HOLLYWOOD rms. 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk225

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
1 ROOM furn. apt. Ornd. fir., priv, bath.

re trig., h.w. heat. 640 Marion. jpsis
S RM. APT. 754 N. High. See Moore at

Elf atrom s or phone 37495 eve. or Sun
Jp218

MODERN RM. unfurn. apt. Auto hot
watrr St heat. Walking distance. Rea-

sonable rent. References required. Write
Capital Journal Box 399. Jp220

MODERN 3 room furn. apt., elec. refrle.
At 549 N. Cottage. 165. Jp218

4 ROOM modern court apt. Unfurnished
exrept range, refrHrerator, wash, ma-
chine. Near State Bldga. $60. Call after
5:30. Phone 34205J Jp218

CI.ose IN apt. for women only. 425 N.

winter, pn. ziB3S.

pRMFl'RN7apt. St kitchenette.
door. 1480 Broadway. Jp210

3 RM. furn. apt. Close In. Private bath.
Pn. JB9B5. JPZIB

? RM. FURN. apt. 2261 Hazel Ave. p218'
SMALL FURN. apt. Working lady pre

ferred. 350 B. COltage. JPZ17'
SPACIOUS upstairs flat. 2 bdrm. Utilities

pcld. No children, 175 mo. 1349 Center
ST Ph. 27094. JP217

FOR RENT HOUSES
t BESDRM. house, completely furnished.

1751 North Front. "219'
3 BDRM. house with basement St

furnace. Fireplace, garage. Furn. or
unfurn. Adults only. No pets. Capital
Journal Box 404. Jm217

tBR"Wely furn. flat. 303 8. Winterrh"
for appointment 22532. Jm219

FURNISHED 2 bdrm. home. Oil heat, hot
water. Adults. 380. Ph. Jm21S

S RM. HOUSE partly furn. $25 mo. Inquire
62 Williams Ave. Jm217

t B.RM. house near Bwecle school. Sixth
house on left. Jm218

cTEAN LARGE 5 rm. house. Read Sept?
l'th. 185.00. 975 N. Sth. Ph. 31939.

Jm217
S RM. furn. house. No children, pets or

drinkers. 338, utilities furn. 2030 N. Sth,
Jm218

MODERN FURN. cottage 2 miles north
of Brooks on 99S. Box 78F. Sm22

RM. HOUSE, furn. or unfurn.
PO. Box 217. V. M. Viett. Jm2!7

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS

WHY RENT?
BUY

t95 down 6fl per mo. Move right In.
No red tape. 2 bdrms.. hdwd. floors,
beautiful built-in- s kitchen, attached ga-
rage. Paved street. In city. New district.
L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or j

PLENTY OF new clean beds. At reason-
able ratea. Inquire at Cedar Tavern or
Bert's Pool Hall, Detroit. Oregon. J221

OFFICE, desk space, Conr. loc Ph. 39133"

1319

row Kg) TOOL rentals for home and :n
dustrisj tua Howser Bros. Ph

J

FIOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery
Ward. J"

TO DO a gond lob ent a good floor sand-- r

Wa el) everything to complete the
Job

BOWSER BROS Ph 1'

"OOD USED PIANOS. H L Stiff J

OFFICE eace and desk spaces Ph 35833

TRAILERS 13.00 per day Bowser Bros
141i S 12th. West Salem. J"

Bt siNrss rm. tor rent. H L stiff.
I DRIVE trucks, cars Ph

MNGIR ELECTRIC portable f;niReasonsoe ratea. Free pick up
St delivery Sinter Sewing Machine Co
110 N Cm Ph 31S13 J

WANTED TO RENT
MK4T CI TTFR, wife and 3 nail c;vl-h- .

dren need 1 bdrm house.
jail

I BDRM. house St earaae. Stata tmploree.
w,le and baby. Pa. 3 7447. Iajl7

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
Per Um lfte
Per Line S timet 40c
Per Line tlmea 60c
Per Line 1 month 13.00
Outside of Salem iSe par line per

day.
Mln. 30c: I times mln. 30e

9 time mln. 91.20. No Refund
readers in Local New Col. Only:

Per Line 30c

To Place an Ad Phone 22406

FOR SALE HOUSES

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 bedroom borne one year old. Line
living room, tile kitchen, bath upstairs
and down. PI utered basement end

Hardwood floora. lota bullt-ln-

terraced back yard. Coat over 111.000
to build. Reduced to 113.800 for autek
ale. For Information call 1417. a237

LOVELY 2 bdrm. home, north a 99 at
3140 Carlton Way. eJ17

BY BUILDEK
Large beautiful 3 bdrm. ranch ityle
home, dble. garage. In exclusive

3100 sq. ft. under roof. Drive by
1S70 North 23rd St. Just south of
Market St. then call for ap-
pointment. a317

BDRM. HOME. 13850. 1300 down. 3300
Simmon. a217

240 MABEL ST. at Penn 4 Cornera, va-
cant now. 2 bed room and garage, S

yean old. newly decorated, aood term
at only $40.00 per mo. Jncludini the In-

terest at 4.
OLAF THONSTAD

Real Estate
,41 N. Capitol 8t. Ph. n03

in
Must Sell by 15th

11414 equity for 1500. 1 year old 2 BR
home. Kdwd floora, plaatered. 543 Blller,
Mapletoo addition. Go out North Front.

a2l8

IMM. POSSESSION
Out or etate owner here to fell prac-
tically new home, 4 lie. rim-- hdwd. fire,
thruout, piped to all rma.

upstairs. Stairway In. Breexeway,
att. ear. Lge. lot, city water. Low down
payment. F.H.A. terma. Salem Heights
dlst. 585 Ewald. a218

SUBURBAN
EXCELLENT VIEW LOT

Br owner, 1 ml. S. city HmlU. Almost
new 6 rm. bungalow, att. car., floored
attic, awnings, covered patio, 80x140' lot.
Beautifully landscaped. Oarden In. 4
FHA loan. 151 mo. Drive S. Com'l to
Ewald, turn right up 2 bllu. 3800
Scenic View Drive. Ph. a318

1 FOUR bedroom house, acre of land,
2630 Brooks, 10000. 3 new 4 bdrm.
house j, 2310 Broadway, A. E. Heasley,
owner, 2305 N. Liberty St. a228

OWNER transferred. Modern home 2'4
yra. 3 bdrms on one floor, 1390 Jeffer-
son St. Ph. 25228. a230

4 BEDROOMS
Only 3 years old, lee. carpeted llv. rm.
St din. rm., nook St car port. Close In.
suburban location. block from bus.
Over 1400 q. feet of floor space. Owner
will sacrifice for 18500. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

a217'

PRICED FOR QUICK SALE: Kingwood
Height: ntw 2 BR house. H. Wlens, Rt.
8. box 120. Olen Creek dr. a217

BY OWNER: See this modern 2 bdrm,
view home. Will consider offer. Terms.
1701 Long view St. off Kingwood Dr.

a 220

BY OWNER
S bdrm . one block to McKlnley school St
bus. Hdwd. firs., open circular stair-
way, plastered dry basement, oil fur-
nace. Will consider any reasonable of-
fer. Ph. a217

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

403 CENTER AT HIOH STREET

EXCELLENT BUYS
n.ooo 2 bedroom home. Large living

room and kitchen. Hardwood floors,
lots of built ins and closet space. Good
an rage. Close to school. Paved street.

$9. sort 3 bedroom modern home. Llvlm
room with fireplace, dining room,
kitchen, nook, full basement. Double
garage. Large corner lot, food lawn
and shrubs. Close to St. Vincent de
Paul church and school.

Come In or Phone
Davttme Evenings

McKillop Real Estate
! Center at North Hlih Street

JIT
sno DOWN will bur tnu I BR. home, with

burn and about V acre of aood land,
electric well, plenty of water, north.
Better hurry. Full prlca IS.SO0.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive L!xtlntg - Personal Service
14 S. Com'l St. Ph.
Eve. am

room modern house, fireplace.

fAMtft i rooms, unfinished attic, garage.

ffl.M 4 rooms, plastered, all electric.
Will trade for larier home.

WM- -1 lots, 2 bedroom home, pecan
floors, aarate. Will trade for larg-
er house.

P. H. Boll, Realtor
Iftl Chemekrta 81. Ph.
Eves. e217

BV ONWFR: 3 Bed Rm. Home, full base-
ment. Close to school bus store. 1' 150.
1054 S. High. a217

FOR SALE BV OWNER: New 1 room mod
ern house, floor furnace, garage, lot Mx
135. 14600. 3330 Hyde St. a221

BY OWNER
1 fir. I brtrm. Full basement. Auto heat.
Englewood school. Bus near. Dial

a3 1

WAR SIMM, now 500. Med 3 bdrm. home"
att. garaae, auto heat. F.H.A. or G.I.
itasy terms. Plione 38188. a321

SUBURBAN
Suburban opportunity, 34 acres. New
S room house, elmost finished. 16050.00.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St. Ph.

alll
ACRE good aotl. 3 rm. house with

bath; utility room. Att. garage. Needs
some finishing. CInsa tt- school, stores
and bus. Price 13850.

FRY good land, l acre east. 1 bedrm.
house: dnubte garage, own pumping
gvAtem. Hoiue clean and livable, but
old. Price only 13850, Small down Pay-
ment.

COZY 4 room 3 yr. old home. OH alove
nd eler. stove Included In price. 14850

3 bedrm. home; fireplace;
oil heat; double garage. Rest at location
for schools. Price 114, 500.

NORTH SUMMER STREET. 4 bedrm
home; double plumbing. Corner lot.
Pnre 115.500.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

144 Slate St. Ph.
Eentng call: Mr. Voorheea, or
Mr. Sederstrom, a218

R EDUCED EZ TERMS
New 9 bdrm. plastered home on T4H01
Jot. Paved St. and bus. Lots of spe
cial features. True value at 19500
RTHOUT REALTY, 151 S. 13th St.. Ph
1.5321,

TWO BETTER CLASS HOMES
Practically new. Llv. R Din,. Kit.,
Nook. 3 Red. Double Plumb. Full

with Knotty Pine Play R. two
firrplaee-- . dhle. far., 2 lota, fenced
landAcapd. 1970 John. Ph. a223

NORTH EAST
NEW HOME. 1 BR, unf. attic, eeleet
onk floors, fireplace, extra nice kitch-
en, lots oi omit ins, the entire house
Is panned.

RICHMOND DISTRICT
I 1R. oak floor, fireplace, foil tu.-m.n- t.

the lot la larca enoueh u build
I or 4 cottaeae at rrntala. Key In office.
Gooclwin and McMillin

REALTORS
m. trmi Ue Court
Ira. Jlil. Ill

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Any Number
Can Play"

Plus

"Night Unto Night"
AT WARNERS CAPITAL

THEATRE
HERE ARE THE RULES:

Read the Capital Journal Want
Ada and find the title of thla
picture coming soon to Salem

Clip out the want ao In which
the picture title appears and ac-
company It with a almple state-me-

of 23 words or leu on
"Why I Read The Capital Jour
nal Want Ada," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxofflce.

Contestants will be judged on
lncerlty and originality
The FIVE best statements re- -

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Any Num-
ber Can Play," plus "Night Unto
Night." coming soon to the Elsl- -
nore theater.

All entnea become the proper-
ty of the Capital Journal, and
decision of the Judges Is final

Employees of the Capital Jour
nal. The Capitol or Elsinore
Theatres and members of their
Immediate families are not ellgl- -

Die to participate in tnis contest

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. home. Oak floora.

auto, oil furnace. 2411 Hulsey. Ph. 33201.
223

S89S DOWN. Bal. FHA. New S room home.
ixcaiea on view Jot Inside city. Eiec.
heat, Bendl washer. H.W. floors. Full
price 18405.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 8. High St. Ph. Eves. 25204
S220'

OWNER SACRIFICE
$10,000

1350 8q. Ft. 3 bedrooms, all one floor. IB
X 36 living room, oil heat. As If the
house alone Is not bargain enough, all
the furniture goes too.

$1000 DOWN
$6950

Year old 2 bedroom house with M i 150
lot near Salem Heights School. 161 per
hi on in nana in me oaiance.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN BALEM

250 N. High St. Phone a219'
I?M. t BR home Englewood Diet. Home

neat ana clean, oarage St fruit trees.
Call o. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eves. 352n
a220

STI'CCO Bdrm. LR. DR. K., utility. You
finish. Clone to school, "i A. Price 13750.

WEST 8AI.KM. Neat 2 bdrm. 15750.
WEST SALEM. 2 A. 2 Bdrm. Older home.

All fruit A berries. Close to achool. Love-
ly view. 16500.

General Real Estate
255Center Ph. 33289 a218

MM. LOT located DtatS.Ee
100x180. Restricted dlst.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 8. High St. Ph. Evea. 35301

$6950
A CUTIE PIE

9 Bdrm. Corner. Near achool but.
Small down payment.

$1000 Down
Beautiful picture window home. Ftre- -

lace. A dream throughout. Exclusive
Ut.

$9800
Attractive, well built. 1 year eld. 2
B.R. home. Lovely hardwood floors. Full
dining room. AH the newent fen lure. A

yard In perfect shape. This will delight
you. Terma alio.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
410 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or a217

17504). GOOD modern 3 bedroom home.
Englewood Dint. Hardwood Floors, fire-

place, full baaement. Immediate poases-alo-

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 153 8. High a220

NEAR KE1ZF.R SCHOOL. 3 BR. home A
HALF ACHE. NKW Shake finish. NEW
finish Inside. NEW well St eler. pump.
Big fruit trees. City bus. 14200. Easy
terms. Immed. Pons.

CHOICE AIRE HALF. NEAR new Sa
lem school, N.K. See Ihla attractive
plast. i DR. home f fully insulated, eler.
heat I, surrounded by lovely lawns, big
shade trees, shrubs At flowers. Roomv
pltrv. hse St barn. Oarage. BENDIX
GOES. $8000. Good terms.

LET'H TkAln;. This mod. plast. 3 BR.
noma on ache halt, overlooking
river. Valuable highway frontage. Ideal
court alte on paved st. at rear, offera
you a big deal for home or Income pro-
perty. He. la rented for $70 per mo.
Ettre bldg. can be ron verted to apt
Only $9000 for all. What have you In
good Salem homer

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - personal Service

1B4 8. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.
a219

5 BDRM. $5950. Close to Catholic school.
Cement foundation. Plastered. LR. DR
A kitchen. Elec. cooking and water
heater. Terms.

RAWLINS REALTY
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

lll.ftftt, REAlvrtFt'L late built; 3 bedroom
home, all on one floor, modern In every
detail, large lot, car garage, auto, oil
heat.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.
Phone 153 8 High a230

Save Money
Finish this hxe. yourself. Planned for
1 bedrm., living rm., kitchen St break-
fast nook. Att. Oar. Rake shake exter-
ior. Plumbing A wiring roughed in.
Well. Price 1.1300. 1500 down.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
143 8. Com'l. Ph. 34590. Eve. 39531 a319

BY OWNER
I rm. house. 1 extra lg. bedrooms, g.
living rm . dinette, kitchen, bath, utility
rm A. lot. Lawn lota of flow-
ers. See any day from 10 a m to 10 p m.
3305 Park Ave. Phone a333

$500 DOWN !

New home with hardwood
floors, wired for ranae on acre of
ground. Balance like rent. No. 31.

Englewood District
home with full basement and

auto, oil heat. Nice living St dlntng
rooms. 19500 with 12000 down. Balance
FHA. No. 389.

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

101 South High Rt. Phone
Sun. e Evea.

0317

BY OWNER Lee. t bdrm. home, an bus
line and very close to Jr. Hieh H grade
schools. Llv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm.
1 bdrms.. Ige. yard, full bsmt. Im-
mediate possession.
Call belween I and 10 Pan. or
ar Ubm Sundays ollT

& CENTER SALEM
J1T

FOR SALE POULTRY

RED FRYERS
Live or dressed. Also fat hens St ducks.
Rt. 7 Box 43 4 A. McCain Ave. off Sil-
verton Rd. f21l

NEW HAMPSHIRE chicks every Thurs-
day. Order Frya or Hens now at ape
clal quantity prices for your lockers.
Custom Dressing a specialty. Phone
33861. Lee's Hatchery. f

NEW HAMPSHIRE chicks for Immediate
or future delivery. Hatches every Tues.
Fox Hatchery, 3830 State St. Ph.

t

PRODUCE

TOMATOES AND PEPPERS
CANNINO. JUICE AND LOCKER

WILL DELIVER PH.
ff228

CANNING CORN. Main rd. W. of Kelrer
Schl. Inquire at Evans. Rt. 2, Box 162.

ff219
LAST CALL! BIO GOLDEN CROSS Sweet

Corn, 22c doz. Tomatoes S1.25 bu. TJ

pick. 75c bu. L. D. Egbert, Silverton
Road. 2' ml. past Fairgrounds. Ph.

2642. ff222
CANNINO CORN. Golden Cross. 25c doz.

Ben Herber, 1880 Chemawa Rd. Ph.
ff219- -

1880 Chemawa
11219

TOMATOES. 75c bu. Bring boxes.
merri., oreen ouse, croons. II219

TOMATOES SI bu. Bring containers. Cab- -
nsge ior araui I'ac id. 1450 Oxiord.
Ph. 35541. ff219

PICK LI NO CUCUMBERS. S20 8. 25th St.
Ph Call eveninesc after 8. ff217

TOMATOES, cucumbers, fresh eggs. Fri- -

gaard Fruit Farm. ml. N. Keizer
school. (f240

MUIR PEACHES, Roll in Beaver, up Olen
ureeK ra. fnone 47F3. ff217

FILBERT AND Walnut drying. Special
service ior small iota. Fnone
Lee'a Hatchery. if

THORNLESS Blarkberrlea 5c. Oood
pirn inn. can wcodruir, l'i ml. E. To-
tem Pole. f f 217

ITALIAN PRUNES. L. E. Kurth, West
Browning Ave. Ph. 33320. ff220

TOMATOES, hybrid, acid free. Will de
liver, o. M. Gorman, Jefferson. Ore. Ph.
318. H328
On old Jefferson Hiwy. at Midway,

Brw 32. Ph. Jefferson 504. ff231

HELP WANTED
IF YOU LIKE to draw, sketch or paintsee Talent Test ad in Instruction Col-

umn. g222

WANTED FILBERT pickers. Ph. 35211.
g217

PRUNE PICKERS: 5 ml. West. Orchard
Ht. road. Good crops. Phone 17F12.
James Best. g222

WANTED: HOP pickers, John J. Roberts
to. rn. j 962 j.

MAN WIFE, free to travel the North-
west. Combine Pleasure with financial
Independence. Work la ateady year ar-
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